
Quarterly Issues Log  

Forth Ouarter 2011

Channel KUVM 34.2

Date Time Length Title ISSUES/PROBLEMS

10/2/2011 0:05:51 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Discover The Forest Shrek 15.mpg Nature

10/2/2011 9:07:50 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Discover The Forest Shrek 15.mpg Nature

10/2/2011 0:34:37 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Dress Bullying 15.mpg Bullying

10/2/2011 9:36:49 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Dress Bullying 15.mpg Bullying

10/2/2011 10:12:33 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Hunger Surfs Hunger Prevention 15.mpg Hunger Prevention

10/2/2011 10:45:06 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Hunger Watches Hunger Prevention 15.mpg Hunger Prevention

10/2/2011 11:16:40 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Brees Childhood Obesity15.mpg Childhood Obesity

10/2/2011 11:44:22 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Durant Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

10/2/2011 12:06:42 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Hawk Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

10/2/2011 14:09:55 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Hawk Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

10/2/2011 12:38:52 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Misty May Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

10/2/2011 13:09:13 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Maya Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

10/2/2011 15:09:03 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Maya Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

10/2/2011 13:37:55 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Milk Bottle Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Lead Paint Poison

10/2/2011 15:44:12 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Milk Bottle Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Lead Paint Poison

10/2/2011 16:03:31 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Oven Save Energy 15.mpg Save Money

10/2/2011 16:36:04 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Sippy Cup Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Lead Paint Poison

10/2/2011 17:11:50 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA The Other You Discover The Forest 15.mpg Nature

10/2/2011 17:39:31 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Tommy Autism 15.mpg Autism 

10/2/2011 18:13:20 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Weapon Arthritis 15.mpg Aurthritis Prevention 

10/2/2011 8:06:53 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Wordplay Anti Gay 15.mpg Anti-LGBT Language

10/9/2011 0:03:38 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Discover The Forest Shrek 15.mpg Nature

10/9/2011 9:07:16 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Discover The Forest Shrek 15.mpg Nature

10/9/2011 9:37:37 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Dress Bullying 15.mpg Bullying

10/9/2011 10:16:11 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Hunger Surfs Hunger Prevention 15.mpg Hunger Prevention

10/9/2011 10:46:18 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Hunger Watches Hunger Prevention 15.mpg Hunger Prevention

10/9/2011 11:06:51 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Brees Childhood Obesity15.mpg Childhood Obesity

10/9/2011 12:08:23 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Hawk Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

10/9/2011 14:08:57 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Hawk Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

10/9/2011 12:38:33 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Misty May Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

10/9/2011 14:36:54 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Misty May Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

10/9/2011 13:08:09 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Maya Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

10/9/2011 15:12:37 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Maya Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

10/9/2011 13:37:41 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Milk Bottle Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Lead Paint Poison

10/9/2011 15:41:27 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Milk Bottle Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Lead Paint Poison

10/9/2011 16:06:01 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Oven Save Energy 15.mpg Energy



10/9/2011 16:33:30 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Sippy Cup Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Lead Paint Poison

10/9/2011 17:11:02 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA The Other You Discover The Forest 15.mpg Nature

10/9/2011 17:43:52 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Tommy Autism 15.mpg Autism 

10/9/2011 18:12:38 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Weapon Arthritis 15.mpg Aurthritis Prevention 

10/9/2011 8:08:52 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Wordplay Anti Gay 15.mpg Anti-LGBT Language

10/16/2011 21:59:36 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Discover The Forest Shrek 15.mpg Nature

10/16/2011 7:59:34 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Discover The Forest Shrek 15.mpg Nature

10/16/2011 10:59:27 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Dress Bullying 15.mpg Bullying

10/16/2011 18:59:27 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Dress Bullying 15.mpg Bullying

10/16/2011 5:59:27 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Hunger Surfs Hunger Prevention 15.mpg Hunger Prevention

10/16/2011 4:29:28 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Hunger Watches Hunger Prevention 15.mpg Hunger Prevention

10/16/2011 23:29:26 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Brees Childhood Obesity15.mpg Childhood Obesity

10/16/2011 9:29:29 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Hawk Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

10/16/2011 17:29:29 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Hawk Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

10/16/2011 11:59:33 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Misty May Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

10/16/2011 0:29:33 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Misty May Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

10/16/2011 10:29:50 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Maya Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

10/16/2011 12:29:29 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Maya Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

10/16/2011 18:29:50 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Milk Bottle Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Lead Paint Poison

10/16/2011 12:59:28 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Milk Bottle Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Lead Paint Poison

10/16/2011 14:59:27 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Oven Save Energy 15.mpg Energy

10/16/2011 2:59:39 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Sippy Cup Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Lead Paint Poison

10/16/2011 11:29:38 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA The Other You Discover The Forest 15.mpg Nature

10/16/2011 19:59:40 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Tommy Autism 15.mpg Autism 

10/16/2011 5:29:34 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Weapon Arthritis 15.mpg Aurthritis Prevention 

10/16/2011 13:29:33 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Wordplay Anti Gay 15.mpg anti-LGBT Language

10/23/2011 0:05:30 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Discover The Forest Shrek 15.mpg Nature

10/23/2011 9:08:29 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Discover The Forest Shrek 15.mpg Nature

10/23/2011 0:33:38 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Dress Bullying 15.mpg Bullying

10/23/2011 9:37:08 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Dress Bullying 15.mpg Bullying

10/23/2011 10:03:43 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Hunger Surfs Hunger Prevention 15.mpg Hunger Prevention

10/23/2011 10:45:59 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Hunger Watches Hunger Prevention 15.mpg Hunger Prevention

10/23/2011 11:04:18 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Brees Childhood Obesity15.mpg Childhood Obesity

10/23/2011 12:06:07 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Hawk Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

10/23/2011 14:13:16 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Hawk Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

10/23/2011 12:37:31 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Misty May Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

10/23/2011 14:38:39 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Misty May Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

10/23/2011 13:11:09 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Maya Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

10/23/2011 15:15:43 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Maya Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

10/23/2011 13:38:04 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Milk Bottle Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Lead Paint Poison

10/23/2011 15:43:10 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Milk Bottle Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Lead Paint Poison



10/23/2011 16:04:41 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Oven Save Energy 15.mpg Energy

10/23/2011 16:34:46 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Sippy Cup Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Lead Paint Poison

10/23/2011 17:08:02 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA The Other You Discover The Forest 15.mpg Nature

10/23/2011 17:41:07 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Tommy Autism 15.mpg Autism 

10/23/2011 18:16:32 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Weapon Arthritis 15.mpg Aurthritis Prevention 

10/23/2011 8:04:50 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Wordplay Anti Gay 15.mpg Anti-LGBT Language

10/30/2011 0:09:35 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Discover The Forest Shrek 15.mpg Nature

10/30/2011 9:07:05 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Discover The Forest Shrek 15.mpg Nature

10/30/2011 0:37:21 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Dress Bullying 15.mpg Bullying

10/30/2011 9:38:07 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Dress Bullying 15.mpg Bullying

10/30/2011 10:03:17 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Hunger Surfs Hunger Prevention 15.mpg Hunger Prevention

10/30/2011 10:44:02 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Hunger Watches Hunger Prevention 15.mpg Hunger Prevention

10/30/2011 11:04:35 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Brees Childhood Obesity15.mpg Childhood Obesity

10/30/2011 12:04:51 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Hawk Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

10/30/2011 14:10:31 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Hawk Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

10/30/2011 12:43:55 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Misty May Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

10/30/2011 14:38:01 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Misty May Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

10/30/2011 15:11:44 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Maya Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

10/30/2011 13:38:17 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Milk Bottle Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Lead Paint Poison

10/30/2011 15:38:57 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Milk Bottle Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Lead Paint Poison

10/30/2011 16:04:20 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Oven Save Energy 15.mpg Energy

10/30/2011 16:33:35 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Sippy Cup Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Lead Paint Poison

10/30/2011 17:07:44 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA The Other You Discover The Forest 15.mpg Nature

10/30/2011 17:37:30 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Tommy Autism 15.mpg Autism 

10/30/2011 18:12:50 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Weapon Arthritis 15.mpg Aurthritis Prevention 

10/30/2011 8:12:29 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Wordplay Anti Gay 15.mpg Anti-LGBT Language

11/6/2011 0:08:24 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Discover The Forest Shrek 15.mpg Nature

11/6/2011 9:07:11 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Discover The Forest Shrek 15.mpg Nature

11/6/2011 0:44:55 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Dress Bullying 15.mpg Bullying

11/6/2011 9:36:28 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Dress Bullying 15.mpg Bullying

11/6/2011 10:12:09 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Hunger Surfs Hunger Prevention 15.mpg Hunger Prevention

11/6/2011 10:43:43 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Hunger Watches Hunger Prevention 15.mpg Hunger Prevention

11/6/2011 11:09:25 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Brees Childhood Obesity15.mpg Childhood Obesity

11/6/2011 11:33:40 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Durant Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

11/6/2011 12:06:25 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Hawk Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

11/6/2011 14:09:44 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Hawk Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

11/6/2011 12:39:08 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Misty May Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

11/6/2011 14:38:34 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Misty May Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

11/6/2011 13:10:27 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Maya Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

11/6/2011 15:12:55 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Maya Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

11/6/2011 13:37:18 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Milk Bottle Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Lead Paint Poison



11/6/2011 15:42:09 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Milk Bottle Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Lead Paint Poison

11/6/2011 16:05:11 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Oven Save Energy 15.mpg Energy

11/6/2011 16:34:13 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Sippy Cup Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Lead Paint Poison

11/6/2011 17:09:16 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA The Other You Discover The Forest 15.mpg Nature

11/6/2011 17:37:23 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Tommy Autism 15.mpg Autism 

11/6/2011 18:15:41 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Weapon Arthritis 15.mpg Aurthritis Prevention 

11/6/2011 8:08:42 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Wordplay Anti Gay 15.mpg Anti-LGBT Language

11/13/2011 0:05:51 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Discover The Forest Shrek 15.mpg Nature

11/13/2011 9:07:50 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Discover The Forest Shrek 15.mpg Nature

11/13/2011 0:34:37 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Dress Bullying 15.mpg Bullying

11/13/2011 9:36:49 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Dress Bullying 15.mpg Bullying

11/13/2011 10:12:33 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Hunger Surfs Hunger Prevention 15.mpg Hunger Prevention

11/13/2011 10:45:06 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Hunger Watches Hunger Prevention 15.mpg Hunger Prevention

11/13/2011 11:16:40 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Brees Childhood Obesity15.mpg Childhood Obesity

11/13/2011 11:44:22 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Durant Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

11/13/2011 12:06:42 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Hawk Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

11/13/2011 14:09:55 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Hawk Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

11/13/2011 12:38:52 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Misty May Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

11/13/2011 13:09:13 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Maya Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

11/13/2011 15:09:03 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Maya Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

11/13/2011 13:37:55 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Milk Bottle Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Lead Paint Poison

11/13/2011 15:44:12 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Milk Bottle Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Lead Paint Poison

11/13/2011 16:03:31 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Oven Save Energy 15.mpg Energy

11/13/2011 16:36:04 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Sippy Cup Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Lead Paint Poison

11/13/2011 17:11:50 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA The Other You Discover The Forest 15.mpg Nature

11/13/2011 17:39:31 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Tommy Autism 15.mpg Autism 

11/13/2011 18:13:20 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Weapon Arthritis 15.mpg Aurthritis Prevention 

11/13/2011 8:06:53 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Wordplay Anti Gay 15.mpg Anti-LGBT Language

11/20/2011 0:03:38 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Discover The Forest Shrek 15.mpg Nature

11/20/2011 9:07:16 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Discover The Forest Shrek 15.mpg Nature

11/20/2011 9:37:37 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Dress Bullying 15.mpg Bullying

11/20/2011 10:16:11 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Hunger Surfs Hunger Prevention 15.mpg Bullying

11/20/2011 10:46:18 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Hunger Watches Hunger Prevention 15.mpg Hunger Prevention

11/20/2011 11:06:51 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Brees Childhood Obesity15.mpg Hunger Prevention

11/20/2011 12:08:23 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Hawk Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

11/20/2011 14:08:57 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Hawk Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

11/20/2011 12:38:33 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Misty May Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

11/20/2011 14:36:54 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Misty May Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

11/20/2011 13:08:09 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Maya Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

11/20/2011 15:12:37 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Maya Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

11/20/2011 13:37:41 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Milk Bottle Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Childhood Obesity



11/20/2011 15:41:27 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Milk Bottle Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Lead Paint Poison

11/20/2011 16:06:01 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Oven Save Energy 15.mpg Energy

11/20/2011 16:33:30 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Sippy Cup Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Lead Paint Poison

11/20/2011 17:11:02 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA The Other You Discover The Forest 15.mpg Nature

11/20/2011 17:43:52 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Tommy Autism 15.mpg Autism 

11/20/2011 18:12:38 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Weapon Arthritis 15.mpg Aurthritis Prevention 

11/20/2011 8:08:52 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Wordplay Anti Gay 15.mpg Anti-LGBT Language

11/27/2011 0:05:30 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Discover The Forest Shrek 15.mpg Nature

11/27/2011 9:08:29 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Discover The Forest Shrek 15.mpg Nature

11/27/2011 0:33:38 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Dress Bullying 15.mpg Bullying

11/27/2011 9:37:08 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Dress Bullying 15.mpg Bullying

11/27/2011 10:03:43 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Hunger Surfs Hunger Prevention 15.mpg Hunger Prevention

11/27/2011 10:45:59 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Hunger Watches Hunger Prevention 15.mpg Hunger Prevention

11/27/2011 11:04:18 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Brees Childhood Obesity15.mpg Childhood Obesity

11/27/2011 12:06:07 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Hawk Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

11/27/2011 14:13:16 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Hawk Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

11/27/2011 12:37:31 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Misty May Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

11/27/2011 14:38:39 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Misty May Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

11/27/2011 13:11:09 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Maya Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

11/27/2011 15:15:43 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Maya Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

11/27/2011 13:38:04 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Milk Bottle Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Lead Paint Poison

11/27/2011 15:43:10 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Milk Bottle Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Lead Paint Poison

11/27/2011 16:04:41 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Oven Save Energy 15.mpg Energy

11/27/2011 16:34:46 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Sippy Cup Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Lead Paint Poison

11/27/2011 17:08:02 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA The Other You Discover The Forest 15.mpg Nature

11/27/2011 17:41:07 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Tommy Autism 15.mpg Autism 

11/27/2011 18:16:32 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Weapon Arthritis 15.mpg Aurthritis Prevention 

11/27/2011 8:04:50 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Wordplay Anti Gay 15.mpg Anti-LGBT Language

12/4/2011 0:10:31 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Discover The Forest Shrek 15.mpg Nature

12/4/2011 9:06:01 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Discover The Forest Shrek 15.mpg Nature

12/4/2011 0:35:25 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Dress Bullying 15.mpg Bullying

12/4/2011 9:38:09 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Dress Bullying 15.mpg Bullying

12/4/2011 10:03:44 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Hunger Surfs Hunger Prevention 15.mpg Hunger Prevention

12/4/2011 10:45:08 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Hunger Watches Hunger Prevention 15.mpg Hunger Prevention

12/4/2011 11:05:05 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Brees Childhood Obesity15.mpg Childhood Obesity

12/4/2011 12:06:16 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Hawk Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

12/4/2011 14:11:29 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Hawk Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

12/4/2011 12:42:28 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Misty May Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

12/4/2011 14:39:57 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Misty May Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

12/4/2011 13:09:10 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Maya Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

12/4/2011 15:15:55 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Maya Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity



12/4/2011 13:37:09 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Milk Bottle Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Lead Paint Poison

12/4/2011 15:41:12 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Milk Bottle Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Lead Paint Poison

12/4/2011 16:05:23 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Oven Save Energy 15.mpg Energy

12/4/2011 16:33:32 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Sippy Cup Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Lead Paint Poison

12/4/2011 17:12:11 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA The Other You Discover The Forest 15.mpg Nature

12/4/2011 17:38:53 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Tommy Autism 15.mpg Autism 

12/4/2011 18:16:31 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Weapon Arthritis 15.mpg Aurthritis Prevention 

12/4/2011 8:06:26 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Wordplay Anti Gay 15.mpg Anti-LGBT Language

12/11/2011 0:09:35 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Discover The Forest Shrek 15.mpg Nature

12/11/2011 9:07:05 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Discover The Forest Shrek 15.mpg Nature

12/11/2011 0:37:21 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Dress Bullying 15.mpg Bullying

12/11/2011 9:38:07 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Dress Bullying 15.mpg Bullying

12/11/2011 10:03:17 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Hunger Surfs Hunger Prevention 15.mpg Hunger Prevention

12/11/2011 10:44:02 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Hunger Watches Hunger Prevention 15.mpg Hunger Prevention

12/11/2011 11:04:35 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Brees Childhood Obesity15.mpg Childhood Obesity

12/11/2011 12:04:51 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Hawk Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

12/11/2011 14:10:31 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Hawk Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

12/11/2011 12:43:55 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Misty May Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

12/11/2011 14:38:01 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Misty May Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

12/11/2011 15:11:44 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Maya Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

12/11/2011 13:38:17 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Milk Bottle Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Lead Paint Poison

12/11/2011 15:38:57 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Milk Bottle Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Lead Paint Poison

12/11/2011 16:04:20 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Oven Save Energy 15.mpg Energy

12/11/2011 16:33:35 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Sippy Cup Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Lead Paint Poison

12/11/2011 17:07:44 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA The Other You Discover The Forest 15.mpg Nature

12/11/2011 17:37:30 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Tommy Autism 15.mpg Autism 

12/11/2011 18:12:50 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Weapon Arthritis 15.mpg Aurthritis Prevention 

12/11/2011 8:12:29 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Wordplay Anti Gay 15.mpg Anti-LGBT Language

12/18/2011 0:08:24 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Discover The Forest Shrek 15.mpg Nature

12/18/2011 9:07:11 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Discover The Forest Shrek 15.mpg Nature

12/18/2011 0:44:55 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Dress Bullying 15.mpg Bullying

12/18/2011 9:36:28 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Dress Bullying 15.mpg Bullying

12/18/2011 10:12:09 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Hunger Surfs Hunger Prevention 15.mpg Hunger Prevention

12/18/2011 10:43:43 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Hunger Watches Hunger Prevention 15.mpg Hunger Prevention

12/18/2011 11:09:25 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Brees Childhood Obesity15.mpg Childhood Obesity

12/18/2011 11:33:40 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Durant Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

12/18/2011 12:06:25 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Hawk Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

12/18/2011 14:09:44 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Hawk Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

12/18/2011 12:39:08 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Misty May Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

12/18/2011 14:38:34 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Misty May Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

12/18/2011 13:10:27 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Maya Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity



12/18/2011 15:12:55 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Maya Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

12/18/2011 13:37:18 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Milk Bottle Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Lead Paint Poison

12/18/2011 15:42:09 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Milk Bottle Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Lead Paint Poison

12/18/2011 16:05:11 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Oven Save Energy 15.mpg Energy

12/18/2011 16:34:13 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Sippy Cup Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Lead Paint Poison

12/18/2011 17:09:16 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA The Other You Discover The Forest 15.mpg Nature

12/18/2011 17:37:23 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Tommy Autism 15.mpg Autism 

12/18/2011 18:15:41 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Weapon Arthritis 15.mpg Aurthritis Prevention 

12/18/2011 8:08:42 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Wordplay Anti Gay 15.mpg Anti-LGBT Language

12/25/2011 0:19:58 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Discover The Forest Shrek 15.mpg Nature

12/25/2011 9:07:38 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Discover The Forest Shrek 15.mpg Nature

12/25/2011 0:37:16 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Dress Bullying 15.mpg Bullying

12/25/2011 9:36:30 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Dress Bullying 15.mpg Bullying

12/25/2011 21:09:22 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Dress Bullying 15.mpg Bullying

12/25/2011 10:14:17 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Hunger Surfs Hunger Prevention 15.mpg Hunger Prevention

12/25/2011 10:45:16 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Hunger Watches Hunger Prevention 15.mpg Hunger Prevention

12/25/2011 11:05:21 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Brees Childhood Obesity15.mpg Childhood Obesity

12/25/2011 11:34:50 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Durant Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

12/25/2011 12:07:47 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Hawk Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

12/25/2011 14:10:53 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Hawk Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

12/25/2011 12:42:47 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Misty May Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

12/25/2011 14:39:08 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Misty May Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

12/25/2011 20:38:31 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Misty May Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

12/25/2011 23:13:53 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Looney Tunes Misty May Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

12/25/2011 13:07:00 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Maya Childhood Obesity 15.mpg Childhood Obesity

12/25/2011 13:37:29 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Milk Bottle Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Lead Paint Poison

12/25/2011 15:44:50 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Milk Bottle Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Lead Paint Poison

12/25/2011 20:06:58 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Milk Bottle Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Lead Paint Poison

12/25/2011 23:45:13 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Milk Bottle Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Lead Paint Poison

12/25/2011 16:04:11 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Oven Save Energy 15.mpg Energy

12/25/2011 19:38:48 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Oven Save Energy 15.mpg Energy

12/25/2011 21:34:57 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Oven Save Energy 15.mpg Energy

12/25/2011 16:35:39 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Sippy Cup Lead Poisoning 15.mpg Lead Paint Poison

12/25/2011 17:08:38 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA The Other You Discover The Forest 15.mpg Nature

12/25/2011 18:05:53 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Discover The Forest Shrek 15.mpg Nature

12/25/2011 22:07:41 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Discover The Forest Shrek 15.mpg Nature

12/25/2011 8:05:35 15 SEC D:\Video Files\Long Form\Short Form\PSAs\PSA Dress Bullying 15.mpg Bullying
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